
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(33) Andreas lindgaard 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(99) Knud-Erik Pedersen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:17.654 
1:13.648 
1:11.764 
1:11.230 
1:10.875 
1:11.401 
1:10.957 
1:10.372 
1:11.199 
1:11.260 

1:24.913 
1:20.004 
1:20.381 
1:38.190 
2:42.497 
1:17.943 
1:20.399 

Diff 

+7.282 
+3.276 
+1.392 
+0.858 
+0.503 
+1.029 
+0.585 

+0.827 
+0.888 

+6.970 
+2.061 
+2.438 

+20.247 
+1:24.554 

+2.456 

Time of Day 

11:03:06.377 
11:04:20.025 
11:05:31.789 
11:06:43.019 
11:07:53.894 
11:09:05.295 
11:10:16.252 
11:11:26.624 
11:12:37.823 
11:13:49.083 

11:02:42.643 
11:04:02.647 
11:05:23.028 
11:07:01.218 
11:09:43.715 
11:11:01.658 
11:12:22.057 

Printed: 30-05-2015 11:18:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: 

Race Director: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Saturday 

Blue - 1100-1120 

Qualifying started at 10:58:50 

Thy 1,248 km 

30-05-2015 11:00 


