	ni RR							Thy 1 249 km		11 M M		
Saturday						Thy 1,248 km						
Blue - 1100-1120							30-05-2015 11:00					
Qualify	ing started	at 10:58:5	0							100		
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time o	of Day	
33) Andrea	as lindga ard											
1	1:17.654	+7.282	11:03:06.377									
2	1:13.648	+3.276	11:04:20.025									
3	1:11.764	+1.392	11:05:31.789									
4	1:11.230	+0.858	11:06:43.019									
5	1:10.875	+0.503	11:07:53.894									
6 7	1:11.401 1:10.957	+1.029 +0.585	11:09:05.295 11:10:16.252									
8	1:10.372	10.505	11:11:26.624									
9	1:11.199	+0.827	11:12:37.823									
10	1:11.260	+0.827	11:12:37:823									
10	1.11.200	10.000	11.13.49.000									
9) Knud-E 1	Trik Pedersen 1:24.913	+6.970	11:02:42.643									
2	1:20.004	+2.061	11:04:02.647	1								
3	1:20.381	+2.438	11:05:23.028									
4	1:38.190	+20.247	11:07:01.218	1								
5	2:42.497	+1:24.554	11:09:43.715									
6	1:17.943		11:11:01.658	1								
7	1:20.399	+2.456	11:12:22.057	1								

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Race Director: